Date In: 811/19-12:23	Jeb description	i i	Date & Time Completed	Done	: py
Res No: 44/12/1901984744	SAS e-filing				
Veli No: 48 23184		Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			.,
D.O.A : 7/1/14 - 20:00	i-Motor Cla				
()	i-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo				
		urvey Report			
TP Insurer:			to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ix:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: W	R87834	INC ()/Non-INC()		-
Owner / Driver: (-		Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	S. SARIES
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-10	00%1	
			1.21 1710. 1.00 1		3
7	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
	,000 ()/\$2,000			-	
General Remarks;-				200 A	1 1 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in					The Name of Street
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		militeritial & St	notify NO Tales of repaires.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.			20	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES () / I	YO () • T	owing Co: (1
7,1			OWINE CO. (
		(),	owing co. (,
			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616))	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hodine: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/)	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	<u> </u>	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed	Done	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()))	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()	Date & Time Completed	Anit (S)	Anti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre	Date&Time Completed		Amti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Anit (S)	Amti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date/Time Actions HAIGO 8784	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Proj	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ce \$40/	Anii (5) fsi Biji)	Amti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date Time Actions HAIGO 8784. Laimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 or \$40/2)	Anii (5) fii Bill) 545 120	Anti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date Time Actions HAIGONY Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 oe \$40/2) brough Survey \$ brough Survey (Resurvey)	Anii (5) fsi Biji)	Anti
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 oe \$40/ orough Survey \$ shrough Survey (Resurvey) Egipst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	Anii (5) fii Bill) 545 120	Anti
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pres 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 frough Survey (\$esurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2003) tion SMRT Survey (\$	Anif (5) fsi Bill 545 120 530	Anti
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Liminant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 frough Survey (\$esurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2003) tion SMRT Survey (\$	Anit (5) [5t B] 545 120 530	Anti
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions HAIGO & SULT Initiative Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre: 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-impec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/ brough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2003) tion SMRT Survey \$ mal Services:	Anit (S) [st Bill) 145 120 130 160	Anti
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions HAIGO & WY Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Pre: 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-impec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 rough Survey \$ hrough Survey (Resurvey) toinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) thion SMRT Survey \$ hal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance	Anif (S) fit Bill) 545 120 530 575 160	Anti
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additio OD: N5: Courtesy N6: Repair Co N7: Fost Rep	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/ brough Survey \$ shrough Survey (Resurvey) Rojust JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) Plion SMRT Survey \$ shrough Survey	Anit (5) Fst Bill 545 120 530 575 160 535 510 525	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments:-	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: N5: Courtesy N6: Repair Co N7: Fost Repu *N8: DV / Col	Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80 ee \$40/enough Survey \$5 enough Survey (Resurvey) Toinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) Stion SMRT Survey \$5 enough Survey \$5 enough Survey \$6 enough \$6	Anit (5) fsi Bill 545 120 530 575 160 53 54 55 56 57 58 	Amu
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej Invoice Prej I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Additio OD N5: Courlesy N6: Repair Co N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) For an	Anii (S) fit Bill 545 120 530 575 160 555 510 5225 53 520 30	Amil (
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors' Comments:-	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: N5: Courtesy N6: Repair Co N7: Fost Repu *N8: DV / Col	Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) For an	Anii (S) fit Bill 545 120 530 575 160 555 510 5225 53 520 30	Anti

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	08/11/2019 12:23		
Date Of Accident	07/11/2019 20:00		
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TWDS WOODLANDS AVE 3		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ2318U		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S MASTERMARK PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	198102625C		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67416880		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	TOYOTA		
Model	DYNA 150 5MT		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	DMCVN1908131900		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	NUR HISYAM BIN IRAHIM		
NRIC No	S7309222A		
Date Of Birth	14/03/1973		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	26/11/2004		
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91194702		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-91194702		

NOEMAIL

BLK 203 MARSILING DRIVE Address

#12-164

Postcode 730203

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

WOODLANDS WEST N.P.C Police Station Name

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12, POSTCODE: 738622, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

YES

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191108/2005.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GR8380Y Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

KETCH PLAN		
		A GRI OVEN
		A: GBJ 93184
		8- 4283804 C: unknown
		c: unknown
	ABA	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANG	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to potic	e 1820-1-7/2019 1108/2025.	
	rticulars are true in every respect.	
e declare the foregoing par	rticulars are true in every respect.	
e declarethe foregoing par	rticulars are true in every respect.	
e declarethe foregoing par	Dan	- M
	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191108/2005

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 01:12	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 18	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: SYAM BIN		Address: APT BLK 203 MARSILING DRIVE #12-164 SINGAPORE 730203		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7309222A			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91194702		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 14/03/1973	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Technical/Engineering services			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3,4	Date of Expiry:	

General Inform	mation of the Accider	it		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2019 20:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
	H EXPRESSWAY	3 EXIT		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	e Way	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Side Sw	ipe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ2318U	Lorry	ТОУОТА		Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
GR8380Y	Van	TOYOTA		Brown		0
	Car					0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191108/2005

Police Station Cf Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Driver						
Name	NUR HISYAM BIN IBRAHIM		ID No	0	S7309222A	
Related Vehicle	GBJ2318U (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	91194702	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 07/11/2019 at about 2000 hrs , I was traveling along BKE towards woodlands . The traffic was heavy and there was a jam . I was traveling on the middle lane . At one point of time , another vehicle(GR8380Y) side swipe my driver side door, hit the side mirror and also collided with my front right side bumper. I observed the vehicle to be in the middle of the first and second lane. The vehicle then came to a stop and I moved forward as there was space and pointed to move his vehicle to the road shoulder. I observed that another Malaysia car which was on the first lane was also hit in the same manner as my vehicle. I observed the Malaysia car driver to be shouting towards the van driver. The van driver drove off in the road shoulder and I was unable to stop him . I only managed to note down the





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191108/2005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 2 ELTON DE LAURE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/11/2019 01:12
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	Classification Of Case:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

M2300/CE SN AND 650A Cov. Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1908131900

Engine No :1KD2842616 Chassis No: JTFAT35Y50K212612

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBJ2318U

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S MASTERMARK PTE LTD

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

(14:32 HOURS)

Date of Expiry of Insurance

20 FEBRUARY 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VERICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.
- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

Countersigned By: